Position

Housing & Neighborhood

Services Director

Housing Financial Specialist

Community Development

Manager

Administrative Analyst |

Housing Manager

Neighborhood Services
Manager

Other Positions Held

City

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department

Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service
Housing &
Neighborhood Service

Total Wages

$109,513

$65,099

$56,221

$54,083

$48,434

$39,288

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$37,914
$35,703
$14,334
$32,833

$23,488

$16,416



