Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Housing & Neighborhood Services Director		Chico	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$109,513	\$37,914
Housing Financial Specialist		Chico	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$65,099	\$35,703
Community Development Manager		Chico	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$56,221	\$14,334
Administrative Analyst I		Chico	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$54,083	\$32,833
Housing Manager		Chico	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$48,434	\$23,488
Neighborhood Services Manager		Chico	Housing & Neighborhood Service	\$39,288	\$16,416